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Academic preparation



District is



Parent engagement

Your average

99%
144 responses

District average: 97% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 99%

Q.1: I am kept informed about my child's grades and
academic progress.

Strongly Agree 60% 86

Agree 33% 47

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 6% 9

Favorable: 100%

Q.2: I am kept informed about activities like after
school programs, parent workshops and other events.

Strongly Agree 61% 88

Agree 34% 49

Disagree 0% 0

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Neutral 5% 7

Favorable: 98%

Q.3: My child's teachers are available to discuss my
child's learning needs with me.

Strongly Agree 57% 82

Agree 36% 52

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Neutral 5% 7

Favorable: 99%

Q.4: I know how to get involved in my child's
education.

Strongly Agree 57% 82

Agree 35% 51

Disagree 0% 0

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Neutral 6% 9

Favorable: 98%

Q.5: I feel that the feedback from students and
community are valued and considered in decision
making.

Strongly Agree 51% 73

Agree 33% 48

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Neutral 14% 20
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School Fit

Your average

97%
144 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 97%

Q.1: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely Good 57% 8282
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Student support

Your average

97%
144 responses

District average: 94% Washington Elementary School
District





Background Questions

How did people respond?
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